WIEA Youth Art Display

"Fostering Teamwork and Collaboration"



Eligibility

The art display is open to all American Indian and Alaskan Native students in the State of Wisconsin grades K-12.

Art Display Rules and Guidelines

Ш	Student artists are asked to submit a photo of a piece of artwork that reflects the theme of this year's WIEA Conference: Fostering Teamwork and Communication
	Artwork will be displayed via slideshow and other media during the 2024 Annual WIEA Conference:
	The submitted artwork can be two-dimensional or three-dimensional, what you will be submitting is a photo of your artwork.
	Each piece of artwork must be submitted with an official Application and Release Form.
	One submission per student.

Contest Deadline

Photo of the artwork must be submitted via email by Friday, April 12, 2024.

Questions Contact: wieaquestions@gmail.com

WISCONSIN INDIAN EDUCATION ASSOCIATION Youth Art Display 2024: "Fostering Teamwork and Collaboration"



APPLICATION AND RELEASE FORM

Student

Please complete this application and release form for the 2024 Wisconsin Indian Education Association Youth Art Display. All students must complete this form signed by a parent or guardian and include it with the submitted artwork. The display is open to any K-12th grade American Indian, Alaskan Native, and First Nations students in the State of Wisconsin. Deadline: **April 12, 2024**

NAME:						
AGE:	GRADE:	SCHOOL:				
ADDRE	SS:	CITY:	ZIP:			
HOME F	PHONE:	CELL:				
TRIBAL	AFFILIATION:					
Parent o	or Legal Guardian					
Email:		Phone:				
Parent S	Signature:					
Student	<u>.</u>					
I hereby	agree to:					
1. (1. Obtaining my parent or guardians signature on this form.					
	2. Submit a photo of original artwork for the 2024 Wisconsin Indian Education Association Youth					
3. (Art Display.3. Grant permission to the Wisconsin Indian Education Association Committee to utilize my artwork.					
I hereby		al artist of the work submitted	to the 2024 Wisconsin Indian Educa	tion		
Student	: Signature:		Date:			

Email photo submissions and this form to: wieaquestions@gmail.com